
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isla Coull - (1135406) - Buckie ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.00 293 F 18/02/23 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023 Buckie, Scotland  2

38.46 282 F 19/02/22 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 Buckie, Scotland  2

38.54 281 F 18/03/23 Deveron Sprints 2023 Banff  2

39.01 271 F 19/11/23 Garioch Miley Medley Inverurie  2

39.13 268 F 19/11/22 The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022 Inverurie  2

39.16 268 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

39.82 254 F 16/02/20 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020 Elgin Buckie 2

40.19 247 F 08/06/19 Nairn IM Challenge Meet Nairn Buckie 2

40.35 245 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

40.42 243 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

40.52 241 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Buckie 2

40.88 235 F 12/10/19 Garioch 200 Inverurie Buckie 2

41.16 230 F 18/01/20 Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020 Inverurie Buckie 2

41.40 226 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Buckie 2

41.61 223 F 11/02/18 Aberdeen ASC 4th Mini Meet Aberdeen Buckie 2

41.75 221 F 09/06/18 Nairn IM Challenge Meet Nairn Buckie 2

41.95 218 F 10/03/18 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2018 Banff Buckie 2

42.30 212 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

44.19 186 F 20/05/17 Elgin Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

45.34 172 F 04/06/16 2016 Elgin Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

45.55 170 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Buckie 2

45.64 169 F 08/10/16 Forres Bluefins Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

48.09 144 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Buckie 2

48.14 144 F 06/06/15 2015 Elgin Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

48.66 139 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

48.66 139 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

48.88 137 F 29/08/15 Deveron Mini Meet Banff Buckie 2
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48.88 137 F 29/08/15 Deveron Mini Meet Banff Buckie 2

52.58 110 F 08/11/14 Buckie Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

54.26 100 F 08/02/15 Aberdeen ASC 1th Mini Meet Aberdeen Buckie 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.01 271 F 19/11/23 Garioch Miley Medley Inverurie  2

38.54 281 F 18/03/23 Deveron Sprints 2023 Banff  2

38.00 293 F 18/02/23 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023 Buckie, Scotland  2

39.13 268 F 19/11/22 The Garioch Mix Up Meet 2022 Inverurie  2

38.46 282 F 19/02/22 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 Buckie, Scotland  2

40.42 243 F 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

39.16 268 H 13/11/21 SASA North District Autumn Championships Inverness, Scotland  2

40.35 245 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

42.30 212 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

39.82 254 F 16/02/20 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020 Elgin Buckie 2

41.16 230 F 18/01/20 Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020 Inverurie Buckie 2

40.88 235 F 12/10/19 Garioch 200 Inverurie Buckie 2

40.19 247 F 08/06/19 Nairn IM Challenge Meet Nairn Buckie 2

40.52 241 F 17/02/19 Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019 Buckie Buckie 2

41.40 226 F 13/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Buckie 2

41.75 221 F 09/06/18 Nairn IM Challenge Meet Nairn Buckie 2

41.95 218 F 10/03/18 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2018 Banff Buckie 2

41.61 223 F 11/02/18 Aberdeen ASC 4th Mini Meet Aberdeen Buckie 2

44.19 186 F 20/05/17 Elgin Mini Meet 2017 Buckie Buckie 2

45.55 170 F 12/11/16 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2016 Buckie Buckie 2

45.64 169 F 08/10/16 Forres Bluefins Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

45.34 172 F 04/06/16 2016 Elgin Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

48.09 144 F 19/03/16 Deveron Age Group Sprints 2016 Banff Buckie 2

48.66 139 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

48.66 139 F 07/11/15 Buckie ASC Mini Meet 2015 Buckie Buckie 2

48.88 137 F 29/08/15 Deveron Mini Meet Banff Buckie 2

48.14 144 F 06/06/15 2015 Elgin Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2

54.26 100 F 08/02/15 Aberdeen ASC 1th Mini Meet Aberdeen Buckie 2

52.58 110 F 08/11/14 Buckie Mini Meet Buckie Buckie 2
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